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
.«.Mainfef®)£5e and Lawn Care; Included $ r * * V J f l j 

St jWft&Fireplsoes . 1 • Available June 1st * J | 
: :«Be«i t i fy l f r o n t a n d Bas ic Ya rds ' , * 

-¡ j I located on W.6th Ave. and Pennsylvania \ 

:.<...•. .. ...... ,>—•.... 7, 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

1 
COLLEGE PARK 

HARRISON APARTMENTS 
. X 222 WEST LANEA VENUE 

S ? M 
freak Isn't 

We still have some great deals left 
on 2, 4, 5, 6 bedroom apartments 

in OSU's finest locations! 

> 

2 B E D R O O M S 
31 E. Frambes 

(furnished) 
19 W. 10th 
232 W. 9th 

luka Park Commons 
(442 E. Northwood 

furnished & unfurnished) 

4 B E D R O O M S 
89 E. Norwich Ave 
119 E. Norwich Ave 
178 E. Norwich Ave 

58 E. 17th Ave 
95 E. 14th Ave 
62 E. 13 th Ave 

101-9 E. 12th Ave 
75 W. 10th Ave 
232 W. 9th Ave 

6 B E R O O M S 
88 E. Norwich Ave 

5 B E D R O O M S 
105-7 E. Norwich Ave 
164 E. Norwich Ave. 
176 E. Norwich Ave. 
31 E. Frambes Ave. 
42-48 E. 17th Ave. 

156 E. 13th Ave. 
61 E. 12th Ave. 

169 W. 10th Ave. 
151 W. 8th Ave. 

1470 Highland Ave. 

Call for your appointment today! 
All prices have been reduced! 

294-1684 

am 

wÈÈSÈIm 
Summer is ComM 
Short Term Leases 

Available 

Live ai Nie BEST Address in Tomn! 
• Paid Utilities* • Free Housekeeping 
• Laundry Facility • Fitness Center 
• Computer Lab • Individual Leases 
• High Speed Cable Internet Acess 

2, 3, 8t 6 Bedrooms Available 
Call 294-5551 for more information 

*Except Telephone 

Find us @ www.col legepark .org 

http://WWW.THELANTERN.COM
http://www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra
http://www.ohio-stater.com
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.ColpnyClubOhio.com
http://www.pellaco.com
http://www.GASpropertles.com
http://www.collegepark.org
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UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
1-2 BEDROOM spacious remod-
eled apartments. North Campus 
area. A/C, dishwasher, ceiling fans. 
614-354-8870. 

1661 SUMMIT. 3 or 4 bedroom 
apartments, 3 baths, $750 or $850. 
Call 937-6898. 
2126 SUMMIT St.-Avaiiable now or 
Fall! First month free. Newly reno-
vated 3 bedroom house.'New car-
pet, private parking. 791-2025. 

269 E. 13th Avenue-Available now 
or Fall! First month free. Newly ren-
ovated 3 & 4 bedroom house. New 
carpet, private parking. 791-2025. 

294-4444 SHORT NORTH- Very 
large, nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great lo-
cation. $450/mo&up. 294-4444. 

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE now 
& for fall! 1-5 bedrooms, recently 
renovated, off-street parking, north 
campus locations. Call 358-RENT & 
ask about our spring specials! 

APARTMENTS FOR rent. 18. 2 
bedroom apartments, available 
Sept. 1st or sooner, located on 
Michigan Ave. & Smith Place, 
please call 771 -1111 or 7rent.com 
AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Restored 
studio, 1 & 2 bedrooms. Chittenden 
Ave. Laundry, parking. $310-$525. 
Heritage Properties 294-8988. 

AVAILABLE NOW & for Fall! - 2 to 
3 bedroom apartments for immedi-
ate occupancy or for fall rental. Off-
street parking, washer/dryer, & 
many other upgrades included. 
$235/bedroom & $150 deposit to 
move in. 614-537-2854 MBM 
Equities 

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall Quarter 
1,2,3,4 and 5 bedroom units. Super 
locations, parking, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, washer and dryer. 273-
7775. 

CUNTONVILLE DUPLEX with ga-
rage & A/C, hardwood floors, very 
nice 2 to choose from, rent starts at 
$950 Dave 206-6666. 
CLOSE TO campus, unfurnished 
houses & apts. 4-3 bedrooms, LR, 
DR, off-street parking, call Bob 792-
2646. 

FALL RENTALS - N. 4th at luka, 2 
& 3 bdr townhouses from $495-785. 
294-9464. 

GREAT LOCATION on 15th Ave-
nue. 3, 4, 6, & 7 bedroom units for 
fall. 447-1512. 

HOUSE FOR Rent... 64 E. Blake, 4 
BDR, 2 car garage, $975/mo. 899-
5872. 

LARGE 3-4 bedroom, newly updat-
ed. very nice. $950/month. 939-
9316. 
MARCH MADNESS! One month 
free!! OSU 1 BDR: $395 & up. Ger-
man village 1 BDR: $449 & up. Vic-
torian Village efficiency: $375 & up. 
North 2 BDR: $549 & up. N. High 
St, 3 BDR: $595 & up. AC, W/D, 
parking, clean!! Credit, deposit, 
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